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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

14

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1912. 1913.

Raglan County—continued.
Parson, C. (private bag), Ngaruawahia
Parsons, H. W., Onewhero
Paterson, Thomas, Hot Springs, Glen Murray
Paulsen, P., Waimai
Petrie, D., Te Akatea, Epsom
Phillips, J. H„ Te Mata
Picken, Samuel (private bag), Ngaruawahia
Poirama. Keena, Glen Murray
Pond, W. J., and Son, Kauroa
Proctor and Cornille, Orini
Raine, J.D., Ngaruawahia
Ralfe, Charles W., Te Uku, Raglan
Ransen and Son, Waitetuna
Ransen and Tylden, Waitetuna
Rasmussen, Peter, Ruawaro
Rathborne, R-, Ballymore, Ngaruawahia
Richardson, J. E., Ruakiwi
Richards, G. M., Tamatakoi, Ruakiwi
Rose, W. J., Te Akau
Rutherford, F. W., Onewhero
Rutherford, H. V., Onewhero
Seavill, Ronald, Ashdale, Waingaro
Seaviile, Walter, Waingaro
Shaw, D. S., Glen Murray
Sinclair, W. F., Glen Murray
Sigvertsen, E. W. and C. A., Te Pahu
Skeet, W. H, Aotea
Slater, Joseph, Pukekawa
Smith, P. S., Waitetuna
Snodgrass, A., Te Akau
Sorby, Alfred, Glen Murray
Sorby, H. B., Glen Murray
Speedy, A. F., Woodleigh
Speedy, D. Paul, Woodleigh
Stanton, W., Te Uku
Stevenson, J. M. (private bag), Ngaruawahia
Stilburn, H. H., Pepepe
Stillburn and Prendergast, Matahura
Stillburn and Prendergast (Gall's Prop.),

Matahura
St. John, Hon. M., Hot Springs, Waingaro...
Storer, Thos. J., "The Grange," Woodleigh
Sutton, A. N., Crockham Farm, Waitetuna
Sutton, Charles E., Waitetuna
Swann, Charles, Papanui, Aotea
Swann, Charles. Waimaori, Aotea
Sweetman, C. H., Te Uku
Tapp, Thomas, Waikokowai
Thomson, W. A. and J., Aotea
Thomson, W., Ruapuke Farm, Aotea
Trew, J., Waingaro
Tuypens, C, Woodleigh
Upton, Albert, Waimai
Wallis, E. O., Okete
Wallis, H. A., Overton, Okete
Walter. B. M. and G., Wairamarama
Ward, Mrs. L. M. K , Aotea
Ward, T. B., Aotea
Washer, G. L., Waitetuna
Watson and Ball, Wairamarama
Watson, W. J., Pepepe
Webb and Hughes, Churchill
Welch, A. and W. O., Ohinewai
Wheeler Bros., Te Akau
Wheeler, W. E. and E., Ruakiwi
Wilkins, J., Te Kapa
Wilson, A. E., Ngaruawahia, Waingaro
Willis, G. F., Glen Murray
Wilson, Henry, Naike
Wilson, Miss Harriet Jane, Okete
Wilson, Thomas Arthur, Woodleigh
Wilson, Thomas, Kirikiri, Ruakiwi
Wilson, Thomas, Ruakiwi, Waimai
Wilson, W. A., TeUku
Wilson, William, Karamu
Worsp, H., Mangatea, Glen Murray
Worster, W. H., Ngaruawahia

700
272

1570
1947
1944
1880
1046
1180
1366
450
682
62/

1.625
292

98
562 '505
505

3600
1300
2527

32

330
500

1940
194
600
355
495

379
164
710

14

691
181

1520
2080
2134
2680

833
1062
2270
Nil
386
429

1522
Nil
300
126
930
505
500

3702
Nil
1620
2385

36
2527

410
282

2000
223
905

Nil
450
197
767
193
982
650
573
358

3341 i
500
304
416 !
428 '799

19
422

1020
317
Nil
810
758

94
930
405
200

3575
553
425
490
480
714

18
407
679
469
460
262

1235
878
156
936
400
223

1715
1333
554

Nil
1028
995
681
112
880

1322
300
132

Nil
460
900

1158
610

7475
1069

1504
400
988

1256
872 !
674
200
475

1179
173
135
168

1179
1500
965
581 :

7225
699

WAIPA COUNTY
(In Waikato Subdivision).

Alcock, W. J., Paterangi
Alexander, Charles M., Mangapiko
Allen, E., Pnkekura, Cambridge
Bagnall, M. E., Whatawhata

154,692 179,206

68 Nil
120
85

193
100
166

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 3(

1912. 1913.

Waipa County—continued.
Bedford, H. D., Te Kowhai .. 10
Bell, John, TeRore 34
Bertelsen, H. C, Cambridge 56
Boneham, W., Hamilton .. —
Bowman, E. H., Paterangi ... 742
Cameron, A., Rotorangi ... 45
Oava.nagh, Daniel, Ohaupo | 40
Chilcott, R., Hamilton ... | 42
Cox, E. B., Leamington .. I 67
Coyle, Patrick, Hairini 261
Crago, Phillip, Te Awamutu ... 183
Death, James Owen, Ohaupo .. 200
Death, William, Hamilton .. 1008
Delamore, A. J., Whatawhata ... 1361
Elliott, George, Oiaupo ... 75
Elmsley, J. G., Kihikihi ... 9
Finlayson, D., Tuhikaramea .. 352
Fisher, J. S., Pukerimu .. 50
Fisher, R. D., Mona Vale .. 70
Gaskell, A. H., Te Kowhai .. j 270
Gibson, R. J., Te Awamutu ... 60
Gore, J. H., Tuhikaramea ... j 597
Gore, W. J., Ngahinepouri .. : 256
Graham, Arthur, Ohaupo 17
Hall, J. M., Roto-o-rangi .. I 94
Hall, T. M., Koro, Hamilton .. I 257
Hawkins, H. 8., Hamilton ... | 685
Holbeche, V. A. E., Roto-o-rangi .. 15
Hoilier, Thomas, Te Awamutu ... 12
Jacobs, H. L. (private bag), Ngaruawahia.. 430
Jary, Herbert, Mangapiko, Te Awamutu ... 642
Jephson, Cyril, Paterangi ... 95
JohiiBon, J. T., Pirongia ... 261
Karl, Andrew, Ohaupo ... 110
Karl Bros., Paterangi ... 182
Krippner, J. M., Te Rore .. 25
Livingstone, W. W., Tuhikaramea .. 555
Macdonald, Mrs. A. V., Te Awamutu .. 550
Mackay, S. C. B., Paterangi ... 956
Macky, J. L., Pirongia 271
Macky, W. &., Paterangi ... 194
Martin, T. G., The Ranche, Te Awamutu ... : 270
Mathers and Loughman, Te Rapa .. | 880
McBride, C. M., Cambridge .. 324
McCabe, Eugene, Ngarot,, .. 375
McCardle, Adam, Kihikihi .. 84
McGovern, Frank, Te Awamutu .. 40
McGreg r, E., Onaupo ... 3799
McKinnon, Donald, Kaipaki .. 7
Mead»ay, W. E., Paterangi ... 5
Middlebrook, John, Te Awamutu ... 163
Milne, A. C, Hamilton .. 400
Murray, McC. A., Frankton Junction .. 20
Nicholson, R. H., Te Kowhai .. 225
Norrish, R. and F., Kaipaki ... 115
Peake, E. J., Roto-o-rangi .. 16
Peake, N., Roto-o-rangi ... 88
Penniket, Clara, Ohaupo .. 568
Piatt, William, Ngaroto .. 593
Pollard, John,Te Awamutu .. 50
Potts Bros., Ngaroto, Ohaupo P.O. ... 294
Potts, Frederick, Pirongia
Proudlock, Albert, Rukuhia ... 611
Quinn, Francis, Te Awamutu .. 691
Ranby, J. W., Ohaupo ... | 102
Rauch, Charles, Ohaupo ... 58
Reid, Neil, Ngahinapouri .. 729
Reid, S., Tuhikaramea ... 641
Reynolds, R., Cambridge ... 141
Rhodes, H., Paterangi ... 714
Rice, Peter, Te Rore .. 410
Richdale, H, Ngahinepouri ... 134
Rothwell, William, Ngahinepouri ... 404
Ryburn, E. S., Ngahinepouri ... 649
Kyburn, James J., Ohaupo ... 225
Speake, Robert G., Pukerimu ... : 230
Standon, S., Ngaroto .. 353
Storey, A. J., " Lake View," Hamilton .. —
Storey, A. J., " Steele's," Hamilton .. —
Storey, C. J., Woodstock, Te Awamutu ... 623
Story,F., Whatawhata - 89
Stothart, James George, Frankton .. 200
Strawbridge, H. S., Hairini ... 498
Taylor, W., Green Hill, Te Awamutu ... : 940
Tompkins and Oornfoot, Hamilton ... I 50

30
16
25

580
563
Nil

58
58
59

Nil
228
117
200

Nil
221
59

140
50

Nil
35
70

641
426

38
79
24

556
140
102
460
884

42
172
33

103
Nil
1460
Nil
432
Nil
223
265
905
190

8
Nil
Nil
2365

50
2

Nil
880

Nil
361
156

3
120
544
325

64
Nil
294
Nil
Nil

65
57

420
755

50
563
276

68
200
667
264
162
450
140
360
641

50
266
808
892

Nil
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